Show #11501: 2018 NRBC Show 2 & NP/Y Challenge

246. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 36

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$32.48 1T 544 Whizenboonsmal Madison Rafacz 143.50 Madison Rafacz
Sire: Peptoleap Dam: She Whiz A Star
$32.48 1T 447 Itsa Last Wimpy Isabella Tesmer 143.50 Isabella Tesmer
Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: ltsas Last Chic
$17.37 3T 569 Who Dat Hot Chic Todd Neiberger 142.50 Neiberger Performance
Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Smart Chic Aloha
$17.37 3T 525 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 142.50 Ava Bush
Sire: Hes A Loaded Gun Dam: Lil Shining Suzana
$12.84 5 681 Mister Black Magic Nancy Brugato 142.00 Nancy Brugato
Sire: Mister Dual Pep Dam: Lenas Black Witch
$10.57 6 570 Shes All Vogue Lisa Neiberger 141.50 Neiberger Performance
Sire: Colonels Smoking Gun Dam: Pretty Asa Princess
$9.06 7 245 Two Mil Magnum Gentry Cherry 141.00 Chad & Molly Cherry
Sire: Magnum Chic Dream Dam: Lil Ruf Jessie
$7.55 8 684 Spark Electric Style Kimberly Colvin-Lyon 140.50 Kimberly Colvin
Sire: Jacs Electric Spark Dam: Gun Towns Style
$6.04 9 292 Jacs Electric Whiz Terry Saxton 140.00 Terry Saxton
Sire: Jacs Electic Spark Dam: Whizards Baby Doll
$5.29 10 526 Custom Shining Anna Madyson Buchanan 138.00 Madyson Buchanan
Sire: Custom Crome Dam: JDF Shining Anna
11 516 Cat Shiner Maria Renzi 137.50 Maria Renzi
Sire: Cats Moonshine Dam: Toulouse Lena
12 660 Codes Electric Step Karla Leclair 137.00 Karla Leclair
Sire: Electric Code Dam: Nics Wimpy
13T 538 The Whizgun Hannah Pacanowski 136.50 Alexis Cochran
Sire: Gunners Peppy Oak Dam: Little Liss Whizzer
13T 142 Roosters Custom Jolan C Puno 136.50 Jody Puno
Sire: Gallo Del Cielo Dam: Custom Covergirl
15T 694 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 135.50 DAG Ventures LLC
Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Dream About Magic
15T 545 Better Not Rest Madison Rafacz 135.50 Mark Rafacz
Sire: Custom Crome Dam: Rest Stop
15T 649 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 135.50 Pastorino Hay & Ranch
Sire: Conquistador Whiz Dam: Cinch Up Cowboy
15T 480 Smart Von Reminic Shelda Magistri 135.50 Paul Magistri
Sire: Von Reminic Dam: Smart Rose
15T 436 Boomers In The Bar Barbara Arcos 135.50 Barbara Arcos
Sire: Boom Shernic Dam: Gaye Bar Chex Lena
20 687 Hobbys Spotted Lena Sheri Shaw 135.00 Sheri Shaw
Sire: Hobbys Spotted Chex Dam: Pastels Lil Fantasy
21T 556 Mister Nicashine Dana Pastorino 134.50 Pastorino Hay & Ranch
Sire: Mister Nicadual Dam: Shining Miss
21T 339 Heza Pretty Ruf Malena Lopez 134.50 Fernando Viesca

Sire: Lil Ruf Peppy Dam: Sheza Bonita Whiz



23T 548
Sire: Master Snapper

23T 191

Sire: Cromed Out Mercedes

25 386
Sire: Jac Be Quick

26 112 Shines Smokin Gun

Sire: Shine Chic Shine

27 293 Whimps Chickee
Sire: Wimpys Little Step
28 642 Bambino Starlight

Sire: Bueno Starlight

29 513 Cromed Out Fabio

Sire: Cromed Out Mercedes

Sire: Smart Chic Olena

31T 692 Peppy Doc Chic Olena
Sire: Tejons Peppy Doc

31T 351

Sire: Im The Chic Magnet
31T 481 Chics Silver Gun

Sire: Smart Chic Olena

31T 678 Extra Smart Spook

Sire: Smart Spook
31T 557

Sire: Colonels Lil Gun
31T 488

Sire: Electric Code

Money PlaceBack#
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Redd Snapper

Yoshichika Ando

Dam: A Ruf Mistress

La Chromed

Bingo Jac

Trey Murdock

Dam: Whimpys Lilfirecracker

Roxanne Heij

Dam: Bills Bingo Beauty

Alexis Babin

Dam: Gunners Miss Oak

Terry Saxton

Dam: Aleena Starlight

Patricia Saunders

Dam: Steadys Baby

Terri Prickett

Dam: Nu Chex Playmate

30 608 Remins Chick Olena

Heidi Schultz

Dam: Remins Lady Faline

Charismagnetic

Dam: Missin Royal

Emilee Radford

Laura Bringle

Dam: Cody Jacs Prescribed

Lindsay Divin

Dam: Playin Little Lady

Dam: Best Stop

Colonels Flashy Gun

Ashley Waggoner

Ruth A Hamlin

Dam: Shesgotalotaflash

Codes Electric Heir

Kelli Kaiser

Dam: Dunits Reining Heir

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

132.50

132.50

130.50

130.00

129.00

128.00

127.00

122.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

247. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 49

Score

Yoshichika Ando

Trey Murdock

Andrew Small

Alexis Babin

Terry Saxton

Patricia Saunders

Terri Prickett

Heidi Schultz

Emilee Radford

Laura Bringle

Lindsay Divin

Ashley Waggoner

Ruth A Hamlin

Kelli Kaiser

Owner's Name

$47.85 1 597
Sire: Whiz N Tag Chex

$33.29 2 544 Whizenboonsmal

Sire: Peptoleap

$20.81 3T 569 Who Dat Hot Chic
Sire: Wimpys Little Step
$20.81 3T 525 Shes A Shining Gun
Sire: Hes A Loaded Gun

Sire: Mister Dual Pep
$14.56 6 570

Sire: Colonels Smoking Gun
$12.48 7 245 Two Mil Magnum

Sire: Magnum Chic Dream

$8.06 8T 390

Sire: Smart Like Juice

Blue Collar Tag

Jennifer Neudorf

Dam: Kachina Oak Olena

Madison Rafacz

Dam: She Whiz A Star

Todd Neiberger

Dam: Smart Chic Aloha

Ava Bush

Dam: Lil Shining Suzana

$16.64 5 681 Mister Black Magic

Nancy Brugato

Dam: Lenas Black Witch

Shes All Vogue

Juicy Little Step

Dam: Lil Ruf Jessie

Lisa Neiberger

Dam: Pretty Asa Princess

Gentry Cherry

Pam Hinton

Dam: Wimpys Babe

146.50

143.50

142.50

142.50

142.00

141.50

141.00

140.50

Jennifer Neudorf

Madison Rafacz

Neiberger Performance

Ava Bush

Nancy Brugato

Neiberger Performance

Chad & Molly Cherry

Pam Hinton



$8.06 8T 161 Special Kinda Nite

Sire:

$8.06 8T 486 Xtra Voodoo LTD

Sire:

$8.06 8T 684 Spark Electric Style

Sire:

$3.12 12T 643 Shur Sheez Juice

Sire:

$3.12 12T 174 Stars At Midnite

Sire:

$3.12 12T 292 Jacs Electric Whiz

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:

Sire:
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Linda R. Jacobs
Gunners Special Nite Dam: Cowgirl In A Benz

Emily E. Giffin
Shiners Voodoo Dr Dam: Chicks Ltd

Jacs Electric Spark Dam: Gun Towns Style

Smart Like Juice Dam: Bingos Sure Slide
Edward Frawley
Gunners Special Nite Dam: Chic Olena Starbuck
Terry Saxton
Jacs Electic Spark Dam: Whizards Baby Doll

15 352 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls
Jerry Lees Surprise Dam: Shine On Retsina
16T 519 Chant For Chics Denise Pippin
Dam: Doc Otoe Chant

Anne E. Wilson

Hesa Smart Chic
16T 523 Magnum Chic Command
Magnum Chic Dream
16T 526 Custom Shining Anna
Dam: JDF Shining Anna

Dam: Kelbay Command
Madyson Buchanan
Custom Crome

19 516 Cat Shiner Maria Renzi
Cats Moonshine Dam: Toulouse Lena
20T 382 Wimpys Lil Star Dean Spence
Wimpys Little Step

20T 660 Codes Electric Step

Dam: Starlights Reba

Karla Leclair
Electric Code Dam: Nics Wimpy
22T 545 Better Not Rest Madison Rafacz
Custom Crome Dam: Rest Stop
22T 649 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino
Conquistador Whiz

22T 480 Smart Von Reminic

Dam: Cinch Up Cowboy
Shelda Magistri

Von Reminic Dam: Smart Rose
25T 546 Zins Smart Peppy Barbara Biddix
Tejons Peppy Doc Dam: Smart Rowdy Lady

25T 659 High Roller Rooster Terry Lynn Pannell

Gallo Del Cielo Dam: Hustlers High Roller
27T 478 Wee Willy Whiz Anne M. Roy
Walla Walla Whiz Dam: Tejons Leanin Fancy

27T 556 Mister Nicashine Dana Pastorino

Mister Nicadual Dam: Shining Miss

27T 339 Heza Pretty Ruf Malena Lopez

Lil Ruf Peppy Dam: Sheza Bonita Whiz
27T 550 MJG Colonel Dry Janet Cowles
Colonels Smoking Gun Dam: Holloywood Dry

31 527 A Wimp With A Gun Christine Dyson

Wimpys Little Step Dam: Patrashas Top Gun

Kimberly Colvin-Lyon

Walter R. Saunders Jr.

140.50

140.50

140.50

140.00

140.00

140.00

139.50

138.00

138.00

138.00

137.50

137.00

137.00

135.50

135.50

135.50

135.00

135.00

134.50

134.50

134.50

134.50

134.00

4 Lazy J Arizona

John D. Giffin

Kimberly Colvin

Walter R. Jr. Saunders

Edward Frawley

Terry Saxton

Robbi Falls

Denise Pippin

John Wilson

Madyson Buchanan

Maria Renzi

Dean Spence

Karla Leclair

Mark Rafacz

Pastorino Hay & Ranch

Paul Magistri

Barbara Biddix

Pannell Enterprises Llc

Anne M. Roy

Pastorino Hay & Ranch

Fernando Viesca

Janet Cowles

Christine Dyson



32T 431
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Nite Time Chic Lidia Pedrozo

Sire: Gunners Special Nite Dam: Pocita Senorita

32T 539
Sire: Topsail Whiz
34T 548

Sire: Master Snapper

Wizzin Anne Dunnam
Dam: Savannah Hickory
Redd Snapper Yoshichika Ando

Dam: A Ruf Mistress

34T 191 LaChromed Trey Murdock
Sire: Cromed Out Mercedes Dam: Whimpys Lilfirecracker
36 476 Remins Bendigo Diana Hurst
Sire: Remin Whiz Dam: Lil Ruf Jasmine
37 584 Katy Dun It Shawn L. Stratman
Sire: Dun Gotta Gun Dam: Dun Kissed Peaches
38 112 Shines Smokin Gun Alexis Babin

Sire: Shine Chic Shine

39T 293

Sire: Wimpys Little Step

39T 621

Sire: Chic Magnetic
41 642
Sire: Bueno Starlight
42 513

Sire: Cromed Out Mercedes

43 608

Sire: Smart Chic Olena

44T 692

Sire: Tejons Peppy Doc

44T 351

Sire: Im The Chic Magnet

44T 678
Sire: Smart Spook
44T 557

Sire: Colonels Lil Gun

44T 448
Sire: Shine Like Halil
44T 551

Sire: Chex That Out

Dam: Gunners Miss Oak
Whimps Chickee Terry Saxton
Dam: Aleena Starlight
Bow Chica Wow Erika H. Belden
Dam: Wowsanic
Bambino Starlight Patricia Saunders
Dam: Steadys Baby
Cromed Out Fabio Terri Prickett
Dam: Nu Chex Playmate
Remins Chick Olena Heidi Schultz
Dam: Remins Lady Faline
Peppy Doc Chic Olena Emilee Radford
Dam: Missin Royal
Charismagnetic Laura Bringle
Dam: Cody Jacs Prescribed
Extra Smart Spook Ashley Waggoner
Dam: Best Stop
Colonels Flashy Gun Ruth A Hamlin
Dam: Shesgotalotaflash
Black Hails Gold

Dam: Dun lIts Black Gold

Emilia Reutimann

Chex Missy Out Teresa Grier

Dam: Lenas Missy Moon

248. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 29

133.50

133.50

132.50

132.50

132.00

130.50

130.00

129.00

129.00

128.00

127.00

122.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Lidia Pedrozo

Anne Dunnam

Yoshichika Ando

Trey Murdock

Diana Hurst

Shawn L Stratman

Alexis Babin

Terry Saxton

Erika H. Belden

Patricia Saunders

Terri Prickett

Heidi Schultz

Emilee Radford

Laura Bringle

Ashley Waggoner

Ruth A Hamlin

Lisa Reutimann

Teresa Grier

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$29.39 1 569 Who Dat Hot Chic Todd Neiberger 142.50 Neiberger Performance
Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Smart Chic Aloha
$24.87 2 681 Mister Black Magic Nancy Brugato 142.00 Nancy Brugato
Sire: Mister Dual Pep Dam: Lenas Black Witch
$15.83 3 570 Shes All Vogue Lisa Neiberger 141.50 Neiberger Performance
Sire: Colonels Smoking Gun Dam: Pretty Asa Princess
$10.74 4T 390 Juicy Little Step Pam Hinton 140.50 Pam Hinton

Sire: Smart Like Juice

Dam: Wimpys Babe
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$10.74 4T 161 Special Kinda Nite Linda R. Jacobs 140.50 4 Lazy J Arizona
Sire: Gunners Special Nite Dam: Cowgirl In A Benz
$7.16 6T 643 Shur Sheez Juice Walter R. Saunders Jr. 140.00 Walter R. Jr. Saunders
Sire: Smart Like Juice Dam: Bingos Sure Slide
$7.16 6T 174 Stars At Midnite Edward Frawley 140.00 Edward Frawley
Sire: Gunners Special Nite Dam: Chic Olena Starbuck
$7.16 6T 292 Jacs Electric Whiz Terry Saxton 140.00 Terry Saxton
Sire: Jacs Electic Spark Dam: Whizards Baby Doll
9 352 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 139.50 Robbi Falls
Sire: Jerry Lees Surprise Dam: Shine On Retsina
10 519 Chant For Chics Denise Pippin 138.00 Denise Pippin
Sire: Hesa Smart Chic Dam: Doc Otoe Chant
11 516 Cat Shiner Maria Renzi 137.50 Maria Renzi
Sire: Cats Moonshine Dam: Toulouse Lena
12 382 Wimpys Lil Star Dean Spence 137.00 Dean Spence
Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Starlights Reba
13T 649 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 135.50 Pastorino Hay & Ranch
Sire: Conquistador Whiz Dam: Cinch Up Cowboy
13T 436 Boomers In The Bar Barbara Arcos 135.50 Barbara Arcos
Sire: Boom Shernic Dam: Gaye Bar Chex Lena
15T 546 Zins Smart Peppy Barbara Biddix 135.00 Barbara Biddix
Sire: Tejons Peppy Doc Dam: Smart Rowdy Lady
15T 659 High Roller Rooster Terry Lynn Pannell 135.00 Pannell Enterprises Llc
Sire: Gallo Del Cielo Dam: Hustlers High Roller
17T 556 Mister Nicashine Dana Pastorino 134.50 Pastorino Hay & Ranch
Sire: Mister Nicadual Dam: Shining Miss
17T 550 MJG Colonel Dry Janet Cowles 134.50 Janet Cowles
Sire: Colonels Smoking Gun Dam: Holloywood Dry
19 527 A Wimp With A Gun Christine Dyson 134.00 Christine Dyson
Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Patrashas Top Gun
20 539 Wizzin Anne Dunnam 133.50 Anne Dunnam
Sire: Topsail Whiz Dam: Savannah Hickory
21 476 Remins Bendigo Diana Hurst 132.00 Diana Hurst
Sire: Remin Whiz Dam: Lil Ruf Jasmine
22 584 Katy Dun It Shawn L. Stratman 130.50 Shawn L Stratman
Sire: Dun Gotta Gun Dam: Dun Kissed Peaches
23T 293 Whimps Chickee Terry Saxton 129.00 Terry Saxton
Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Aleena Starlight
23T 621 Bow Chica Wow Erika H. Belden 129.00 Erika H. Belden
Sire: Chic Magnetic Dam: Wowsanic
25 642 Bambino Starlight Patricia Saunders 128.00 Patricia Saunders
Sire: Bueno Starlight Dam: Steadys Baby
26 513 Cromed Out Fabio Terri Prickett 127.00 Terri Prickett
Sire: Cromed Out Mercedes Dam: Nu Chex Playmate
27 608 Remins Chick Olena Heidi Schultz 122.00 Heidi Schultz

Sire: Smart Chic Olena Dam: Remins Lady Faline
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28T 351 Charismagnetic

Laura Bringle

0.00 Laura Bringle
Sire: Im The Chic Magnet Dam: Cody Jacs Prescribed

28T 551 Chex Missy Out Teresa Grier 0.00 Teresa Grier
Sire: Chex That Out

Dam: Lenas Missy Moon



